
A4604..        

Attitude

Attitude

A
tt

it
ud

e

SL Bath / shower
chrome                       A4604AA

 1	 Lever cpl. with Logo IS 	 A 960 645 AA	 1 pcs
 2	 Handle cap	 B 960 473 AA	 1 pcs
 3	 Thread pin M5x6 DIN914
 4	 Cover cap with pos.5	 A 960 646 AA	 1 pcs	
 5	 O - ring  Ø 28,3 x 1,78 	
 6	 Clamping nut M45 x 1,5 Inner thread 
 7	 Handle adapter	  
 8	 O - ring  Ø 35 x 3,2	  
 9	 Cartridge Multiport Click	 A 962 985 NU	 1 pcs
10	 Thread pin M6x10	 A 962 857 NU	 1 pcs

11	 Body for Bath/shower + Shower	
12	 Thread pin M4x5 DIN914
13	 Spout adapter
14	 O - ring set complete	 A 962 448 NU	 1 Set	
15	 Water outlet for bath/shower
16	 O - ring  Ø 16 x 1,5	
17	 Spout cover
18	 Diverter complete	 A 962 449 NU	 1 pcs
19	 Pull knob complete	 A 962 450 AA	 1 pcs	
20	 Thread pin M5x6 DIN 914	
21	 Water outlet complete	 A 962 451 NU	 1 Set

22	 Screw Ejot WN5152 20x5	
23	 Cover plate aerator	 A 960 653 AA	 1 pcs
24	 Aerator M24x1 Cache	 A 960 692 NU	 1 pcs	
25	 Cylindrical screw M4 x 16
26	 O - ring  Ø 24 x 2	 A 961 809 NU	  1 pcs
27	 Adapter f. S-Connector	
28	 Countersunk screw M4x10
29	 Coupling nut G3/4	
30	 O - ring  Ø 28 x 3	 A 960 071 NU	 2 pcs
31	 Locknut G3/4	

32	 Plastic ring for escutcheon
33	 Fibre ring 
	 Strainer ( screen )	 A 962 595 NU	 2 pcs	
34	 S-Connector
35	 O - ring  Ø 14 x 1,78	 A 962 605 NU	 2 pcs
36	 Decor ring
37	 Nipple complete	 A 962 452 AA	 1 pcs	
38	 Cover Bath/shower
39	 Non-return valve DW15	 A 962 594 NU	 2 pcs
40	 Key f. aerator pos. 24	 A 960 196 NU	 1 pcs
41	 Template (adjustment for S-connectors ) 

Produced from:  April 2009  

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9

10

10

11

12

12

13

14

16
15

17

18
19

20

21

2223

24

25

26

40

41

27
28

29

32

31

3837 39

36

30

35

34

33

320

137 - 163

G 1/2

90 60

G 1/2

180

22

90

65

15°

95

12
0°

Wall fixation for dummy  A960798NU


